Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Repori run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS ID Name

From 12/08/12 Thru 04/1713 Home Address
Charge Codes: 1315, 1399, COR13 Contribution Types: Personal &
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Repoit

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type

Chg.
Code Charge Code Description

Invoice Receipt

Number Number Number

Page 13

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

Member Total: 2 Records

558002821

658002821
655003204

858003204
658012035
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658006223

558006223
638018976

658018976
658018794

658018794

6558004459
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658003775
658004850

658004850
£38015886

558015866
658000807

658000807

Caldwell, Edward L.
3638 Chagrin Drive
Columbus, OH 43219
Caldwell, Edward L.
Calender, Cynthia K.
722 Olde Mill Drive
Vesterville, OH 43082
Calender, Cynthia K.
Caihoon, Benjamin 3.
4200 Dublin Rd
Celumbus, OH 43221-5005
Cathoon, Benjamin 3.
Calkins, Brian

6152 Carmell Drive
Columnbus, OH 43228
Calkins, Brian

Calland, Catherine P.
2250 Picket Post Lane
Columbus, OH 43220
Calland, Catherine P.
Callander, Cara A.

2707 York Rd
Columbus, OH 43221
Callander, Cara A.
Callen, Chris D.

5335 St. Rt. 656
Marengo, OH 43334
Calten, Chtis D.

Calo, Michele D.

407 Canterbury Gt
Westerville, OH 43082-6327
Calo, Michele D.
Campbe!l Stasbler, Mary H.
6959 Stillwater
Westerville, OH 43082
Campbell Staebler, Mary H.
Campbell, Sandra J.
6451 Upper Lake Circle
Westerville, OH 43082
Campbell, Sandra J.
Campbeil, Sharon K.
Sharon Campbell
11540 High Point Rd.
Pleasantville, OH 43148-9614
Campbell, Sharon K.
Cannon, Gloria A.

4449 Hansen Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
Cannon, Gloria A.
Cantwel), Kelly L

2734 Camden Road
Columpbus, OH 43221
Cantwell, Kelly L.
Caplin, Bernie

441 Brookside Drive
Columbus, OH 43208
Caplin, Bernie
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1315
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1315
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Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contributicn

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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Volurtary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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5356547
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